

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Writ Petition (C) No(s).267/2012

MADRAS BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE	ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE	PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE	SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE	ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE	MR.	JUSTICE	AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified in the month of August, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SARITA PUROHIT
Date: 2016.04.12
16:33:52 IST
Reason: