

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).625/2017

NAVDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.66307/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 25-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in four weeks.

Tag with W.P.(C)No.267 of 2012, SLP(C)No.7219 of 2014 and
SLP(C).....CC No.11647 of 2013.Liberty is granted to the petitioner to serve the
respondent through the standing counsel of the said respondent
nominated for this Court.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR