

ITEM NOS.12+42+43

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 279/2017

KUDRAT SANDHU

Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondents

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 558/2017 (PIL-W)

(IA No.81648/2017-STAY APPLICATION and FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No. 561/2017 (PIL-W)

(IA No.86008/2017-STAY APPLICATION and)

W.P.(C) No. 640/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.68312/2017-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.140712/2017-impleading party and IA No.140715/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

W.P.(C) No. 1016/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 107276/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 788/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 925/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No. 1098/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 118155/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 1129/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 122573/2017)

T.P.(C) No. 1990/2017 (XVI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No. 112338/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

W.P.(C) No. 33/2018

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 02-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.V. Swaroop, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.K. Behera, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, AOR

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

Mr. Kripa Shanker Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Anand Varma, AOR

Ms. Shubhangni Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.

Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR

Mr. Asif Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Pracheta Kar, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, AOR

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Harshit Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Muhammad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Omar Hoda, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Jebraj, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Prabhat, Adv.

Mr. Varun Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR

Mr. Arun Monga, Adv.

Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, AG

Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Ms. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.

Ms. Rukmini Bobde, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.
Mr. Sumi P.S., Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harish V. Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9.2.2018.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar