

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition (Civil) No.279/2017

KUDRAT SANDHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No.21793/2018 in W.P.(C) No.640/2017 (X)

Date : 07-03-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR

Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. P.V. Saravanaraja, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No.21793/2018 in W.P.(C) No.640/2017

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 12th March, 2018, before the
appropriate Bench as per the roster.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar