

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).205/2018

NAVIT SETH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.35489/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 23-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
 Mr.Palak Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar