

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 89879/2018, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15804/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-01-2017
in WA No. 2349/2016 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At
Ernakulam)

ROJER MATHEW

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R. and IA No.110266/2017-
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Learned Senior Counsel
is appointed as Amicus Curia[ONLY I.A.NO.89879/2018 APPLN. FOR
DIRECTIONS TO BE LISTED ON 06.07.2018])

Date : 06-07-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Applicant Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Renjith B. Marar, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi N. Kaimal, AOR
Mr. Anubhav Anand Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 89879/2018 is rejected.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER