

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.101527, 101532 & 101534 of 2018 In  
Writ Petition (C) No.279/2017

KUDRAT SANDHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-07-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR  
Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, AOR  
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR  
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR  
Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR  
  
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Agarwal, Adv.  
M/s. Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the interlocutory applications along with the  
main matter i.e. W.P.(C) No.279 of 2017, before the  
appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(H.S. Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar