

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 86119/2018 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 15804/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-01-2017
in WA No. 2349/2016 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At
Ernakulam)

ROJER MATHEW

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-07-2018 This application was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lakshmi N. Kaimal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR (Mentioned by)
Ms. P.S. Chandralekha, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.A. on Friday, the 10th August, 2018, if the same is
in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER