

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.2199/2018

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL BAR ASSOCIATION
NEW DELHI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla, AOR
Mr. Vinay Chadda, Adv.
Mr. Annunav Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No.279 of 2017
[*Kudrat Sandhu vs. Union of India and Another*].

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master